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Kansas City Informal Conferences 
FEBRUARY 2, 2021 

(Revised date: 11/29/2021) 
9:00 A.M. 
NAME: ROUNDTABLE HOSPITALITY LLC d/b/a RIEGER HOTEL GRILL & EXCHANGE, THE, 1924 MAIN 
STREET, KANSAS CITY, MO 64108 
LICENSE #:261574 (20-210140)    TYPE: RBD  
CHARGES: LICENSE REQUIRED  
DISPOSITION: $600.00 (PAID 11/29/2021)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/18/2021  
  

 
9:20 A.M. 
NAME: MWB GATE LLC d/b/a SWEET SIAM, 4130 PENNSYLVANIA AVE., KANSAS CITY, MO 64111 
LICENSE #:242365, 242366 (20-210141)   TYPE: RBD, SBD  
CHARGES: LICENSE REQUIRED  
DISPOSITION: $400.00 (PAID 3/17/2021)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/18/2021  
  

 
9:40 A.M. 
NAME: A & D PHILLIPS LLC d/b/a D.I.C.K'S DRIVE IN CONVENIENCE KING LLC, 1730 W JESSE JAMES 
RD, EXCELSIOR SPRINGS, MO 64024 
LICENSE #:270854, 270855 (20-210156)   TYPE: OPL, SOP  
CHARGES: Unlawful Sale By A Minor  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 (PAID 2/18/2021)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/18/2021  
  

 
10:00 A.M. 
NAME: GURU SHAKTI INC d/b/a FIREWORKS WORLD, 208 W OLD 40 HWY, BATES CITY, MO 64011 
LICENSE #:270784, 270785 (20-210003)   TYPE: OPL, SOP  
CHARGES: Unlawful Sale By A Minor  
DISPOSITION: $400.00 (PAID 2/25/2021)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/18/2021  
  

  

http://www.atc.dps.mo.gov/


10:20 A.M. 
NAME: VINTEGRITY LLC d/b/a VINTEGRITY, 1689 N. TOPPING AVE., KANSAS CITY, MO 64120-1223 
LICENSE #:205437, 205438 (20-210108)   TYPE: LS, LWS  
CHARGES: Unlawful purchase/receipt by wholesaler  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 (PAID 2/17/2021)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/18/2021 
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